01
TN Series Cylinder
Character
Specification
How to order
Stroke
Double piston rods make good anti-bend and torsion,warrant its life and
preeminent guiding performance.
Assemble the groove in advance,make it easier when assemble,set and
adjust sensor switch.
No need parts and save the space.
Has simple design and easy naitenance and disassembly.
TN 20 x 50 S 2
sensorstrokeboreseries Magnet
1:1
2:2
TN:Double shaft & acting Ø10
Ø20
Ø32
Ø16
Ø25
S:with magnet
blank:without magnet
Double acting
air
1~9
10.5
0~70
100~500
-10~0
2
2
Mode
Motion
Fluid
Pressure range Kgf/cm
Warrant endure-pressure Kgf/cm
Ambient temperature range (°C)
Speed range mm/s
Stroke adjustable mm
Cushion type
Port size
cushion sheet
M5x0.8
10 16 20 25 32
G1/8”
no